
 

 
TH E  MU S T O F  F O LD ABLE  D I N G H I E STH E  MU S T O F  F O LD ABLE  D I N G H I E S

Equipped with the Acti-V hull, (patented from the Zodiac Nautic technology knowledge), the bow of Cadet Fastroller is thinner and more Pronounced, and its
h2p floor more rigid ; result: its setting up by simple inflation, an expert steering and a frank and precise heading never reached for this size of annex. Each of its
structural elements is welded, including his defense, its transom, or the background fabric. The insiders will appreciate its technical Prowess and the direct
impact on the safety and durability of the Product.

Cadet 360 FR Activ-VCadet 360 FR Activ-V
PRICES VAT includedPRICES VAT included

TECHNICAL FEATURESTECHNICAL FEATURES

OVERALL LENGTH
INSIDE LENGHT
OVERALL WIDTH
INSIDE BEAM
TUBE DIAMETER
WEIGHT
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)

3,60 m
2,67 m
1,74 m

0,84 m
0,45 m

44 kg
6

750 kg

NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS
SHAFT
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)
BAG LENGTH
BAG WIDTH
BAG HEIGHT

3+1
Court

15
55 kg

1,20 m
0,65 m
0,40 m

0 DKK0 DKKCadet 360 Fastroller

VERSIONSVERSIONS

Z11427Z11427

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81 812

206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.



 

Cadet 360 FR Activ-VCadet 360 FR Activ-V
PRICES VAT includedPRICES VAT included

STANDARD EQUIPEMENTSTANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECKHULL & DECK :: 2 lifting eyes, 2 Towing rings, Internally-operated bailer.

COMFORTCOMFORT :: Removable thwart (double position).

TubeTube:: 1 bow handle, 2 carrying handles.

Reinforcements of cones.

OTHEROTHER:: Aluminum oars, High pressure inflator with pressure gauge, 
Repair kit / owner's manual, Tank belt , Transport bag.

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIESOPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

0 DKK
COMFORTCOMFORT
Z61087 Side rigid boarding ladder

0 DKK
FISHING & LEISUREFISHING & LEISURE
Z1186 Fishing rod holder

0 DKK
SEATSSEATS
Z60519 2nd bench

0 DKK
HULL & DECKHULL & DECK
Z1229 Lifting sling kit/towing bridle

0 DKK
OTHEROTHER
Z1423 12volt 240mb Inflator with pressure controller

0 DKK
0 DKK

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

Z60801 12volt 800 mb Inflator with 450L/min pressure controller
Z1253 bow storage bag
Need to order the reference Z2816 in addition to the Cadet RIB 260
(Z11451/Z11452) and Cadet RIB 290 (Z11461, Z11453, Z11452)
Z1236 Davit-launched sling kit
Z61161 Launching wheels
Z1084 Maneuver roller 2.10 X 0.24
Z61156 Mooring awning
Z67061 Pressure gauge
Z61545 Under bench storage bag

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81

812 206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.


