

PRICES VAT included

Cadet 360 FR Activ-V





THE MUST OF FOLDABLE DINGHIES

Equipped with the Acti-V hull, (patented from the Zodiac Nautic technology knowledge), the bow of Cadet Fastroller is thinner and more Pronounced, and its h2p floor more rigid; result: its setting up by simple inflation, an expert steering and a frank and precise heading never reached for this size of annex. Each of its structural elements is welded, including his defense, its transom, or the background fabric. The insiders will appreciate its technical Prowess and the direct impact on the safety and durability of the Product.

	TECHNICAL FEATURES		
OVERALL LENGTH	3,60 m	NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS	3+1
INSIDE LENGHT	2,67 m	SHAFT	Court
OVERALL WIDTH	1,74 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)	15
INSIDE BEAM	0,84 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)	55 kg
TUBE DIAMETER	0,45 m	BAG LENGTH	1,20 m
WEIGHT	44 kg	BAG WIDTH	0,65 m
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY C)	6	BAG HEIGHT	0,40 m
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)	750 kg		

VERSIONS

Z11427 Cadet 360 Fastroller 0 DKK



PRICES VAT included

Cadet 360 FR Activ-V





STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECK: 2 lifting eyes, 2 Towing rings, Internally-operated bailer.

12volt 240 mb Inflator with pressure controller

COMFORT: Removable thwart (double position).

Tube: 1 bow handle, 2 carrying handles.

Z1423

Reinforcements of cones.

OTHER: Aluminum oars, High pressure inflator with pressure gauge, Repair kit / owner's manual, Tank belt , Transport bag.

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COMFORT Z61087 Side rigid boarding ladder	0 DKK	Z60 801 12volt 800 mb Inflator with 450 L/min pressure controller 0 DKK Z1253 bow storage bag 0 DKK
FISHING & LEISURE	o DKK	Need to order the reference Z2816 in addition to the Cadet RIB260 [Z11451/Z11452] and Cadet RIB290 [Z11461, Z11453, Z11452] Z1236 Davit-launched sling kit 0 DKK
Z1186 Fishing rod holder SEATS		Z1236 Davit-launched sling kit 0 DKK Z61161 Launching wheels 0 DKK Z1084 Maneuver roller 2.10 X 0.24 0 DKK
Z60519 2nd bench HULL & DECK	0 DKK	Z61156 Mooring awning 0 DKK Z670 61 Pressure gauge 0 DKK
Z1229 Lifting sling kit/towing bridle	0 DKK	Z61545 Under bench storage bag 0 DKK
OTHER		

0 DKK